
Sportvibu GRUPP 1

Jrk Nimi

7 : 1 2 : 6 6 : 0 6 : 0 6 : 2 6 : 0  

1 : 7 6 : 4 2 : 6 6 : 0 4 : 6 6 : 2

6 : 2 4 : 6 6 : 2 0 : 6 6 : 2 6 : 0 8

0 : 6 6 : 2 2 : 6 0 : 6 6 : 2 3 : 7 X

0 : 6 0 : 6 6 : 0 6 : 0 0 : 6 2 : 6 9

2 : 6 6 : 4 2 : 6 7 : 3 6 : 0 6 : 2 10

0 : 6 2 : 6 0 : 6 2 : 6 6 : 2 2 : 6

1 Vladas Sigauskas

3 1 3

1 2 3 4

3 3 3
16 1

PUNKTE 

KOKKU
KOHT5 6 7

3 Katrin Virula

3 1 3

2 Rait Ots

1 3 1

1 3 3
14 3

12 4
3 1 3

5 Jelena Kononova

1 1 3 3

4 David Pedossar

1 3 1

1 1
10 5

10 6
1 1 3

7 Jevgeni Ikko

1 1 1 1
6 Pearu Jakob Ojamäe

1 3 1 3

3 1
8 7

14 2
3 3



Sportvibu GRUPP 2

Jrk Nimi

3 : 7 6 : 0 6 : 0 4 : 6 6 : 0 6 : 4 6 : 0

7 : 3 6 : 2 5 : 5 7 : 3 6 : 0 6 : 2 6 : 0

0 : 6 2 : 6 5 : 5 6 : 4 6 : 2 4 : 6 6 : 2 8*

0 : 6 5 : 5 5 : 5 0 : 6 6 : 0 2 : 6 6 : 4 7

6 : 4 3 : 7 4 : 6 6 : 0 6 : 4 2 : 6 3 : 7 8

0 : 6 0 : 6 2 : 6 0 : 6 4 : 6 7 : 3 0 : 6

4 : 6 2 : 6 6 : 4 6 : 2 6 : 2 3 : 7 5 : 5 8

0 : 6 0 : 6 2 : 6 4 : 6 7 : 3 6 : 0 5 : 5

KOHT1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
PUNKTE 

KOKKU

1 Tanel Kaasik

1 3
2

2 Märt Oona

3 3 2 3 3

3 1 3 3 3
17

3 3
20 1

3

4 Karl Kivilo

1 2 2 1 3

2 3 3 1 3
14

1 3
13 6

7 Taavi Ennemuist

1 1 3

3 Triinu Lilienthal

1 1

5

6 Anneli Preimann

1 1 1 1 1

3 3 1 1
13

5 Bessi Kasak

3 1 1

2
12 7

4

8 Tiina Vimm

1 1 1 1 3 3

3 3 1 2
14

3 1
9 8



Lõplik paremusjärjestus:

KOHT Laskja A Laskja B Sportvibu mehed

1. - 2. Vladas Sigauskas Märt Oona 6 : 4 Koht Nimi

3. - 4. Pearu Jakob Ojamäe Tanel Kaasik 2 : 6 1 Vladas Sigauskas

5. - 6. Katrin Virula Triinu Lilienthal 7 : 1 2 Märt Oona

7. - 8. Rait Ots Taavi Ennemuist 6 : 0 3 Tanel Kaasik

9. - 10. Jelena Kononova Bessi Kasak 4 : 6 4 Pearu Jakob Ojamäe

11. - 12. David Pedossar Karl Kivilo 6 : 2 5 Rait Ots

13. - 14. Jevgeni Ikko Tiina Vimm 4 : 6 6 Taavi Ennemuist
15. Anneli Preimann : 7 David Pedossar

8 Karl Kivilo
9 Jevgeni Ikko

Sportvibu naised

Koht Nimi

1 Katrin Virula

2 Triinu Lilienthal

3 Bessi Kasak

4 Jelena Kononova

5 Tiina Vimm

6 Anneli Preimann

TULEMUS



Plokkvibu

Jrk Nimi

PUNKTE 

KOKKU KOHT

139 : 140 142 : 145 144 : 146 140 : 143 143 : 138 142 : 142 143 : 135 142 : 120 9

140 : 139 141 : 141 143 : 144 139 : 133 143 : 142 144 : 123 138 : 130 141 : 125 10

145 : 142 141 : 141 142 : 143 144 : 135 144 : 138 141 : 137 142 : 134 139 : 131 9

146 : 144 144 : 143 143 : 142 143 : 134 142 : 136 140 : 135 147 : 134 146 : 134

137 : 140 133 : 139 135 : 144 134 : 143 132 : 137 133 : 141 132 : 135 137 : 141

138 : 143 142 : 143 138 : 144 136 : 142 137 : 132 140 : 142 140 : 134 138 : 131

142 : 142 134 : 144 137 : 141 135 : 140 141 : 133 142 : 140 137 : 129 135 : 134 8

135 : 143 130 : 138 134 : 142 134 : 147 137 : 132 134 : 140 129 : 137 131 : 138

120 : 143 125 : 141 131 : 139 134 : 146 141 : 137 131 : 138 134 : 135 138 : 131

Lõplik paremusjärjestus:

Plokkvibu mehed Plokkvibu naised

Koht Nimi Koht Nimi

1 Robin Jäätma 1

2 Kristjan Puusepp 2 Emily Hõim

3 Evert Ressar 3
4 Ulvar Kuningas 4

5

Lisell Jäätma

Karolin Puusepp

Meeri-Marita Paas

Hanna Liina Lippand

12 7

17 5

10 8

8 9

14 6

17 4

21 2

21 3

24 13

3

3

3

3 3 3

11

3

1

3

3

1

1

3

1

3

3

9

3

3

3

1

8

3

3

3

1

7

2

3

3

1

1

6

3

3

3

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

3

5

3

3

3

3

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

3

1

1

2

1

1 1

3 3

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

3

3

Emily Hõim

Hanna Liina Lippand

Ulvar Kuningas

Evert Ressar

Robin Jäätma

Kristjan Puusepp

Lisell Jäätma

Meeri-Marita Paas

Karolin Puusepp

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6


